## L13000088877

(Requestor's Name)	-					
(Address)	-					
, (Address)						
-;						
(Business Entity Name)	_					
-						
(Document Number)	-					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	٦					
Office Use Only						

ជ



DEFARTMENT OF STATE

-FILED DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 13 JUL - 3 AM 8: 21

JUL 5 2013

PORATION SERVICE COMPANY			· • .	* pls file 1st
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	95
	REFERENCE	:	713038	7880129
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Spretter	enan
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00	
ORDER DATE :	July 3, 2013			
ORDER TIME :	10:51 AM <sup>.</sup>			
ORDER NO. :	713038-005			
CUSTOMER NO:	7880129			

## DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: FLC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

\_\_\_\_\_

COR

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

<u> </u>	CERTIE	FIED COPY	2
<u>XX</u>	PLAIN	STAMPED	COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Carina L. Dunlap - EXT# 52951

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

₫*	K '	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR	13 JUL -3 AM 8:21
	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN	Y
1. The n $\sum_{i=1}^{n}$	me of a limited liability company is Industrial Services, LLC	
_FU:	Industrial Services, LLC	
2. The Art	cles of Organization were filed on <u>June 20, 201</u>	3_ and assigned document number
3. The dat	the dissolution was approved: June 21, 2013	
4. A descr	ption of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).	s dissolution pursuant to section
An an	lication by Foreign Linited Liability (	omeanin for Authorization
- 4-		could have been
Siled	instead. FLC Industrial Services	······································
Lini J	a Lichillan Company.	
5. CHEC		
		t to share at a state of a second
	All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability compa -OR-	,
	Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and	iabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
6 All ram	ining property and accets have been distributed among its membe	rs in accordance with their respective

ance with their respective members in accord ig prope rights and interests.

## 7. CHECK ONE:

<u>ئ</u>ے۔

- There are no suits pending against the company in any court.
- -OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

name

Printed Name Crane II "Chip" McCartney Loss